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  63512543 VILLAMIZAR SCHILLER EDDY ALEXANDRA 495,28  65,40 148,50  30,00  739,18  1
   9135601 ATENCIO ROYERO EDGARDO MANUEL 482,33  91,20 150,00  15,00  738,53  2

  91477097 GARCIA PEREA JHON CARLOS 488,80  90,00 137,56  15,00  731,36  3
  98388037 REVELO RISUEÑO CARLOS ALBERTO 482,33  96,80 120,11  15,00  714,24  4
  18608108 ORTIZ MONCADA HERNEY DE JESUS 488,80  93,60  78,44  30,00  690,84  5
  52144891 FEUILLET PALOMARES PATRICIA DEL PILAR 482,33  79,20 112,67  15,00  689,20  6
  79689729 GUERRERO LEAL JOSE RAFAEL 508,22  73,20  81,22  15,00  677,64  7
  12236137 MONCALEANO CARDONA JULIAN EDGARDO 495,28  72,20  74,44  30,00  671,92  8
  19596691 RUMBO MARTINEZ MANUEL MARIANO 495,28  90,00  71,61  15,00  671,89  9
  42133008 GARTNER HENAO PAOLA ANDREA 495,28  93,80  50,33  30,00  669,41 10
  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  56,89  45,00  666,22 11
  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 482,33  75,40  72,28  30,00  660,01 12
  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60  72,83  15,00  659,71 13
  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00  33,61  30,00  647,36 14
  79690853 REYES MEDINA ANTONIO JOSE 482,33  81,60  65,22  15,00  644,15 15
   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  52,00  15,00  639,93 16

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  58,06  15,00  637,34 17
   6776091 CORREDOR VILLATE HENRY ASDRUBAL 501,75  79,00  25,89  30,00  636,64 18

  52250523 VALLEJO DIAZ YOLANDA ZULIMA 488,80  72,00  51,94  15,00  627,74 19
  91075403 BOHORQUEZ BORDA IGNACIO ANDRES 482,33  80,00  22,22  30,00  614,55 20
   5957560 PARRA  JESUS ORLANDO 482,33  96,40  16,00  15,00  609,73 21

  18502273 MONCADA CANO LUIS GONZAGA 482,33  93,20  25,94   0,00  601,47 22
  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  17,39  15,00  584,99 23
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  63285863 LIZARAZO GALVIS OLGA 488,80  90,00 150,00  35,00  763,80  1
  91236097 ORTIZ DEL VALLE VALDIVIESO JOSE LUIS 521,17  88,00 150,00   0,00  759,17  2
  63512543 VILLAMIZAR SCHILLER EDDY ALEXANDRA 495,28  65,40 148,50  30,00  739,18  3
   9135601 ATENCIO ROYERO EDGARDO MANUEL 482,33  91,20 150,00  15,00  738,53  4
   9399171 BLANCO LEGUIZAMO DAYAN ALBERTO 514,69  80,00 104,44  30,00  729,13  5

  10591181 LOPEZ NARVAEZ HUMBERTO 495,28  82,00 114,89  30,00  722,17  6
  88000108 ALVAREZ SILVA ANGEL IGNACIO 501,75  74,00 128,00  15,00  718,75  7
  40042117 ROBLES ESPINOSA ROSA MILENA 495,28 100,00 106,17  15,00  716,45  8
  79579125 BAEZ SALCEDO LUIS WILSON LAUREANO 495,28  81,20 123,61  15,00  715,09  9
  51649192 LEON  SORAIDA 501,75  82,00 115,22  15,00  713,97 10
  11188376 HUERTAS BELLO CARLOS ALBERTO 482,33  72,40 121,06  30,00  705,79 11
  79877605 CHAPARRO RINCON CESAR GIOVANNI 521,17  82,60  60,56  30,00  694,33 12
  18608108 ORTIZ MONCADA HERNEY DE JESUS 488,80  93,60  78,44  30,00  690,84 13
  52144891 FEUILLET PALOMARES PATRICIA DEL PILAR 482,33  79,20 112,67  15,00  689,20 14
  63312516 VELASCO GUTIERREZ YOLANDA 482,33  55,00 115,78  30,00  683,11 15
  79689729 GUERRERO LEAL JOSE RAFAEL 508,22  73,20  81,22  15,00  677,64 16
  12236137 MONCALEANO CARDONA JULIAN EDGARDO 495,28  72,20  74,44  30,00  671,92 17
  19596691 RUMBO MARTINEZ MANUEL MARIANO 495,28  90,00  71,61  15,00  671,89 18
  42133008 GARTNER HENAO PAOLA ANDREA 495,28  93,80  50,33  30,00  669,41 19
  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  56,89  45,00  666,22 20
  79864460 BALLESTEROS ALARCON ALFRED IGNACIO 495,28  82,40  70,94  15,00  663,62 21
  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 482,33  75,40  72,28  30,00  660,01 22
  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60  72,83  15,00  659,71 23
  52177466 AVILA DAVILA LUZ DARY 488,80  78,80  65,50  15,00  648,10 24
  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00  33,61  30,00  647,36 25
  79690853 REYES MEDINA ANTONIO JOSE 482,33  81,60  65,22  15,00  644,15 26
   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  52,00  15,00  639,93 27

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  58,06  15,00  637,34 28
   6776091 CORREDOR VILLATE HENRY ASDRUBAL 501,75  79,00  25,89  30,00  636,64 29

  52250523 VALLEJO DIAZ YOLANDA ZULIMA 488,80  72,00  51,94  15,00  627,74 30
  91075403 BOHORQUEZ BORDA IGNACIO ANDRES 482,33  80,00  22,22  30,00  614,55 31
   5957560 PARRA  JESUS ORLANDO 482,33  96,40  16,00  15,00  609,73 32

  18502273 MONCADA CANO LUIS GONZAGA 482,33  93,20  25,94   0,00  601,47 33
  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  17,39  15,00  584,99 34
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  63512543 VILLAMIZAR SCHILLER EDDY ALEXANDRA 495,28  65,40 148,50  30,00  739,18  1
   9135601 ATENCIO ROYERO EDGARDO MANUEL 482,33  91,20 150,00  15,00  738,53  2

  91477097 GARCIA PEREA JHON CARLOS 488,80  90,00 137,56  15,00  731,36  3
  88000108 ALVAREZ SILVA ANGEL IGNACIO 501,75  74,00 128,00  15,00  718,75  4
  98388037 REVELO RISUEÑO CARLOS ALBERTO 482,33  96,80 120,11  15,00  714,24  5
  18608108 ORTIZ MONCADA HERNEY DE JESUS 488,80  93,60  78,44  30,00  690,84  6
  52144891 FEUILLET PALOMARES PATRICIA DEL PILAR 482,33  79,20 112,67  15,00  689,20  7
  79689729 GUERRERO LEAL JOSE RAFAEL 508,22  73,20  81,22  15,00  677,64  8
  12236137 MONCALEANO CARDONA JULIAN EDGARDO 495,28  72,20  74,44  30,00  671,92  9
  19596691 RUMBO MARTINEZ MANUEL MARIANO 495,28  90,00  71,61  15,00  671,89 10
  42133008 GARTNER HENAO PAOLA ANDREA 495,28  93,80  50,33  30,00  669,41 11
  52515641 MILLAN SUAREZ DIANA FABIOLA 482,33  82,00  56,89  45,00  666,22 12
  85483924 HERNANDEZ ESTRADA HUGO FERNANDO 482,33  75,40  72,28  30,00  660,01 13
  75081131 GOEZ VINASCO GERMAN DARIO 495,28  76,60  72,83  15,00  659,71 14
  91487175 MENDIVELSO PINZON NORBERTO APOLINAR 501,75  82,00  33,61  30,00  647,36 15
  79690853 REYES MEDINA ANTONIO JOSE 482,33  81,60  65,22  15,00  644,15 16
   3912814 LOPEZ PEÑA TRINIDAD JOSE 482,33  90,60  52,00  15,00  639,93 17

  24218654 FARFAN FARFAN ESPERANZA BLANCA DILIA 495,28  69,00  58,06  15,00  637,34 18
   6776091 CORREDOR VILLATE HENRY ASDRUBAL 501,75  79,00  25,89  30,00  636,64 19

  52250523 VALLEJO DIAZ YOLANDA ZULIMA 488,80  72,00  51,94  15,00  627,74 20
  91075403 BOHORQUEZ BORDA IGNACIO ANDRES 482,33  80,00  22,22  30,00  614,55 21
   5957560 PARRA  JESUS ORLANDO 482,33  96,40  16,00  15,00  609,73 22

  18502273 MONCADA CANO LUIS GONZAGA 482,33  93,20  25,94   0,00  601,47 23
  98504326 VASQUEZ MEJIA ARMEL 488,80  63,80  17,39  15,00  584,99 24
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